
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 20 Preview for Team Desa Bowlers        

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Tokan                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Acoi                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Fendy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Snook                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Usop                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Lee                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Awit                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

15

15

14

13

13

8

7

162.96

168.48

169.13

169.87

170.29

178.33

180.39

27

33

15

45

42

30

36

4400 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

534

593

568

584

685

621

626

156.47

165.47

169.13

165.73

166.07

175.27

181.60

162.00

161.44

161.56

169.22

162.11

161.00

176.22

101

75

71

70

68

42

34

Up 1

Down 6

Up 2

Down 4

Up 4

No Change

Up 3

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Tenaga Bowlers      

5 - 15

26.35

9

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

05 October 2012

Triple 1            

21

21-22  

Next Match

Last 

Series

478

445

474

467

540

463

545

Team Form

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

Week 16

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

07 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

19-20  

27-28  

23-24  

21-22  

Tenaga Bowlers      

FZBC Crew           

Pin Shatters        

O.M.G               

720

700

754

685

723

634

756

763

692

696

665

657

2135

2030

2175

2105

5 - 15

8 - 12

15 - 5

7.5 - 12.5

26.35 - 38.18

28.30 - 33.32

36.75 - 24.29

28.55 - 35.08

Lane History

Week 16 07 September 21-22  O.M.G               

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

685 763 657 2105 7.5 - 12.5 28.55 - 35.08 522 620

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 20

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Triple 1            

Poison Ivy Lane     

Absolute            

Pin Bangers         

Grudy               

Opponent Lane

21-22  

17-18  

7-8    

11-12  

5-6    

Captain Vice Captain

Samat (+6012-9788301)

Naim (+6012-3561005)

Sop (+6013-3876159)

Lynna (+6017-3451960)

Rudy (+60173101577) Jeff (+6012-3861748)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

267

685

5

69.81%

86.61%

35.01%

812

2199

276

730

856

2328

Snook                         

Usop                          

Awit                          

Awit                          

Awit                          

Acoi                          

Week 1

Week 8

Week 1

Week 8

Usop                          

Snook                         Week 6

Week 11

Week 6

Week 11

5560

2537

7644

7152

5350

6494


